
53. Herbstcrosslauf

am 5. November 2023 in Großwaltersdorf

E R G E B N I S L I S T E

Pokallauf 1 Förster Lilu SV Großwaltersdorf 24:07
5,5 km 2 Schumann Julia SV Neudorf e.V. 24:11

Weiblich 3 Jakob Isabel SV Großwaltersdorf 25:22

5,5 km 1 Riemer Jonathan Meißen Jüdi 14 22:30
Männlich 2 Fiedler Till SSV 1863 Sayda 23:20

3 Hirt Bastian Chemnitzer LV Megware 23:35

Pokallauf 1 Dreißig Tom ESV Nassau 44:49
11 km 2 Semmler Georg SV Großwaltersdorf 45:03

Männlich 3 Uhlig Oliver ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 45:06

11km 1 Roehr, Patrizia SSV 1863 Sayda 55:32
Weiblich 2 Meyer Ariane SV Linda 55:54

3 Ullmann Michaela TSV Olbernhau 57:51

Teilnehmeranzahl: 252



0,4 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U4 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 11 Jakob, Ben SV Großwaltersdorf 20 2 : 4 3 
2 27 Eigner, Frederik Einsiedler Skiverein 21 4 : 5 4 

0,4 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U4 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 20 Uhlig, Nelly Lynn Dorfchemnitzer SV 20 3 : 1 3 
2 1 Beckert, Lilly TSV Olbernhau 20 3 : 1 8 

0,4 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U6 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 15 Rudolph, Laurenz ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 18 1 : 4 7 
2 2 Bräuer, Johannes TSV Olbernhau 18 1 : 4 9 
3 10 Hanzig, Tobias SV Linda 18 1 : 5 3 
4 223 Uhlig, Louis-Jaden Großwaltersdorf 18 1 : 5 6 
5 16 Scherf, Emil ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 18 2 : 0 3 
6 232 Weißbach, Lennox SV Großwaltersdorf 18 2 : 0 9 
7 19 Stöcker, Jakob SV Linda 19 2 : 1 1 
8 248 Schulz, Elmar TSV `92 Freiberg 18 2 : 1 4 
9 237 Preißler, Moritz SV Großwaltersdorf 18 2 : 3 0 

10 222 Morgenstern, Henry Großwaltersdorf 18 2 : 3 2 
11 238 Buchwald, Linus SG Holzhau 19 2 : 4 9 
12 13 Marz, Anton SG Holzhau 19 3 : 0 1 

0,4 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U6 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 14 Nestler, Matilda SV Großwaltersdorf 18 2 : 0 8 
1 244 Sandig, Alina Großwaltersdorf 19 2 : 0 8 
3 5 Freitag, Lisa Dorfchemnitzer SV 19 2 : 0 9 
4 9 Hähner, Mara SV Großwaltersdorf 18 2 : 1 4 
5 3 Drechsler, Magda SG Holzhau 19 2 : 1 6 
6 249 Schulz, Clara TSV `92 Freiberg 18 2 : 2 0 
7 21 Walther, Leni Eppendorf 19 2 : 2 4 
8 8 Günther, Melina Dorfchemnitzer SV 18 2 : 2 5 
9 12 Loose, Emilia Großwaltersdorf 18 2 : 2 6 

10 22 Weniger, Mara SV Großwaltersdorf 18 2 : 3 2 
11 7 Fritzsche, Mathilda TuS Voigtsdorf 19 2 : 3 6 
12 17 Schlesinger, Linda TSV Olbernhau 19 2 : 3 8 
13 236 Auerbach, Lena Mittelsächsischer Radsportverein 18 2 : 4 1 
14 18 Schneider, Annelies Marie Großwaltersdorf 19 2 : 4 4 
15 247 Schramm, Henriette Pulsschlag Neuhausen 19 3 : 0 2 
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0,8 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U8 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 28 Elß, Jakob SV Linda 16 3 : 5 1 
2 233 Tessmer, Bennet SC Kaltbrunn 16 3 : 5 2 
3 239 Liebscher, Tim Eppendorf 16 3 : 5 3 
4 242 Uhlig, Erwin Team Gassenlauf 17 3 : 5 5 
5 44 Müller, Leon TSV Olbernhau 16 3 : 5 8 
5 50 Schmidt, Henrik ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 16 3 : 5 8 
7 30 Frank , Ben Großwaltersdorf 17 4 : 0 2 
8 42 Lohse, Fritz Pulsschlag Neuhausen 16 4 : 0 8 
9 31 Freitag, Jacob Dorfchemnitzer SV 17 4 : 1 5 

10 55 Thiele, Pepe SV Linda 17 4 : 1 7 
11 37 Ihle, Maddox Taylor TSV Olbernhau 17 4 : 3 2 
12 56 Voigt, Flynn SG Holzhau 17 4 : 3 5 
13 40 Kittlaß, Moritz SG Holzhau 17 4 : 3 6 
13 41 Lindner, Jonas SV Großrückerswalde 17 4 : 3 6 

0,8 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U8 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 46 Pohler, Sanny SV Großwaltersdorf 17 3 : 5 1 
2 52 Schulz, Tessa TSV Olbernhau 16 3 : 5 7 
3 57 Weitl, Amika SV Linda 16 4 : 0 6 
4 53 Schumann, Emilia SV Neudorf e.V. 17 4 : 0 7 
5 48 Schlegel, Charlotte Einsiedler Skiverein 16 4 : 0 8 
6 35 Hübler, Milda SV Großwaltersdorf 16 4 : 0 9 
7 220 Richter, Luana Einsiedler Skiverein 16 4 : 1 0 
8 23 Bach, Alena Dorfchemnitzer SV 17 4 : 1 1 
9 54 Sperling, Emma Brand-Erbisdorf 16 4 : 1 3 

10 34 Hanke, Larina SSV 1863 Sayda 16 4 : 1 4 
10 39 Jäkel, Sina Dorfchemnitzer SV 17 4 : 1 4 
12 29 Emrich, Helena SV Linda 16 4 : 1 8 
13 26 Dickhard, Emilia Dorfchemnitzer SV 16 4 : 1 9 
14 24 Beckert, Lara TSV Olbernhau 16 4 : 2 1 
15 33 Götze, Selina SV Großwaltersdorf 16 4 : 2 5 
16 45 Nestmann, Paulina TSV Olbernhau 17 4 : 2 6 
17 38 Irmer, Elli SV Großwaltersdorf 17 4 : 3 1 
18 49 Schlesinger, Tia TSV Olbernhau 17 4 : 3 4 
19 51 Schmieder, Ella ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 17 4 : 3 5 
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1,2 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U10 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 94 Schumann, Fabian SV Neudorf e.V. 14 4 : 5 9 
2 64 Eichler, Johann TSV Olbernhau 14 5 : 1 0 
3 90 Richter, Marc Meißen Jüdi 14 14 5 : 1 3 
3 231 Schäfer, Paul TSV Großwaltersdorf 14 5 : 1 3 
5 82 Lommatzsch, Emilian Einsiedler Skiverein 14 5 : 2 3 
5 246 Schönherr, Tim TSV 1872 Pobershau 15 5 : 2 3 
7 88 Oehme, Piet SV Linda 14 5 : 3 2 
8 74 Hetze, Tom SG Holzhau 14 5 : 4 0 
9 63 Ehrlich, Henri SG Holzhau 14 5 : 4 4 

10 71 Hanzig, Felix SV Linda 15 5 : 4 6 
11 87 Neubert, Marius TSV Olbernhau 15 5 : 4 9 
12 92 Scherf, Henry ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 14 5 : 5 1 
13 93 Schramm , Alfred Pulsschlag Neuhausen 14 6 : 1 1 
14 100 Weniger, Marvin SV Großwaltersdorf 14 6 : 1 3 
15 91 Richter, Samu SV Großwaltersdorf 15 6 : 2 7 
16 73 Heinitz, Laurin SV Mühlbach 15 6 : 2 8 
17 89 Preißler, Jonas SV Großwaltersdorf 15 6 : 3 2 
18 234 Tessmer, Niklas SC Kaltbrunn 14 6 : 4 8 
19 80 Knappe, Max Julian Großwaltersdorf 15 7 : 1 9 
20 76 Hofmann, Loui Dorfchemnitzer SV 14 8 : 5 3 

1,2 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U10 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 221 Dost, Frida Streckewalde 14 5 : 1 8 
2 77 Hunger, Charlotte Leubsdorf 14 5 : 2 8 
3 95 Stöcker, Katja SV Linda 15 5 : 2 9 
4 85 Morgenstern, Jonna ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 15 5 : 3 7 
5 230 Kaiser, Lori SSV 1863 Sayda 14 5 : 4 0 
6 65 Fiedler, Alva SSV 1863 Sayda 15 5 : 5 1 
7 83 Löwig, Nelly Dorfchemnitzer SV 15 6 : 0 6 
8 60 Bernard, Maili ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 14 6 : 1 2 
9 62 Beyer, Sophie SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 15 6 : 1 5 

10 67 Freitag, Marie Dorfchemnitzer SV 14 6 : 1 6 
11 69 Geyer, Laura SV Linda 14 6 : 1 7 
12 99 Walther, Nina Pulsschlag Neuhausen 15 6 : 1 8 
13 96 Uhlig, Amy Emilia Dorfchemnitzer SV 15 6 : 1 9 
14 86 Morgenstern, Pia SV Großwaltersdorf 15 6 : 2 4 
15 58 Altherr, Franziska SV Großwaltersdorf 14 6 : 3 7 
16 97 Uhlig, Annelie Einsiedler Skiverein 15 6 : 4 2 
17 72 Haucke, Jonna ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 15 6 : 4 7 
18 84 Matthes, Nora SV Großwaltersdorf 15 6 : 4 8 
19 101 Wolf, Sophie SV Linda 14 6 : 5 4 
20 70 Hähner, Sofia SV Großwaltersdorf 15 7 : 0 3 
21 66 Franke, Hanna SV Großwaltersdorf 14 7 : 0 7 
22 68 Fritzsche, Anna SV Großwaltersdorf 15 7 : 1 6 
23 98 Uhlig, Silvana Eppendorf 15 7 : 2 3 
24 79 Keißner, Ada SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 15 7 : 3 2 
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2,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U12 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 132 Stöcker, Jan SV Linda 12 1 0 : 1 7 
2 118 Kühn, Philipp Hainichen 12 1 0 : 2 8 
3 119 Lindner, Tim SV Großrückerswalde 12 1 1 : 4 4 
4 114 Hanke, Henry SSV 1863 Sayda 12 1 2 : 0 5 
5 121 May, Malik TuS Voigtsdorf 13 1 2 : 0 6 
6 133 Uhlig, Vincent TuS Voigtsdorf 12 1 2 : 0 7 
7 111 Freyer, Lenny Pulsschlag Neuhausen 13 1 2 : 4 6 
8 120 Lohse, Moritz Pulsschlag Neuhausen 13 1 2 : 5 8 
9 109 Franz, Luca ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 12 1 3 : 3 6 

10 245 Holstein, Lenny Lee Großwaltersdorf 13 1 4 : 0 9 
11 128 Schmidt, Elute SV Großwaltersdorf 12 1 5 : 3 1 

2,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U12 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 129 Schmieder , Lea ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 12 1 1 : 2 0 
2 126 Rudolph, Lara ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 13 1 1 : 4 8 
3 105 Butziger, Elise Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz 12 1 2 : 0 3 
4 108 Franke, Marie Pulsschlag Neuhausen 12 1 3 : 1 1 
5 107 Ehrlich, Helene Pulsschlag Neuhausen 13 1 3 : 3 7 
6 110 Freitag, Theresa Dorfchemnitzer SV 12 1 4 : 0 2 
7 122 Otto, Paula SV Großwaltersdorf 12 1 4 : 1 0 
8 130 Schulz, Tabea TSV Olbernhau 13 1 4 : 2 4 
9 106 Dippmann, Isabel SV Mühlbach 12 1 4 : 3 5 
9 125 Robinson, Phoebe SG Holzhau 12 1 4 : 3 5 

11 124 Reinwarth, Merit SV Großwaltersdorf 13 1 6 : 0 7 
12 112 Fritzsche, Clara SV Großwaltersdorf 12 1 6 : 0 9 
13 103 Barthel, Freyja SV Großwaltersdorf 13 1 7 : 1 9 
14 104 Beier, Jara SV Großwaltersdorf 13 1 7 : 2 0 
15 116 Hunger, Mia Brand-Erbisdorf 13 1 8 : 4 2 
16 102 Andreas, Lucie Müdisdorf 12 1 9 : 0 7 
17 250 Schwabe, Leonie 13 2 2 : 4 3 
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5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 224 Riemer, Jonathan Meißen Jüdi 14 U16 m09 1 2 2 : 3 0 
2 173 Fiedler, Till SSV 1863 Sayda U18 m07 1 2 3 : 2 0 
3 164 Hirt, Bastian Chemnitzer LV Megware U16 m09 2 2 3 : 3 5 
4 179 Hirt, Benjamin Chemnitzer LV Megware U18 m07 2 2 3 : 3 7 
5 204 Richter, Hans Meißen Jüdi 14 U18 m07 3 2 4 : 0 3 
6 166 Lippmann, Merlin TuS Voigtsdorf U16 m08 3 2 4 : 0 5 
7 176 Göhler, Tino Brand-Erbisdorf H4177 1 2 4 : 1 3 
8 143 Schöne, Fabrice ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland U14 m10 1 2 4 : 4 5 
9 181 Holicky, Milan Pardubice H5165 1 2 5 : 0 1 

10 182 Hunger, Mario Leubsdorf H3186 1 2 5 : 4 1 
10 212 Ullmann, Frank TSV Olbernhau H4178 2 2 5 : 4 1 
12 168 Arnold, Markus Eppendorf H4176 3 2 5 : 5 4 
13 235 Richter, Ronny Brand-Erbisdorf H5170 2 2 5 : 5 6 
14 140 Neubert, Linus SV Mühlbach U14 m10 2 2 5 : 5 7 
15 162 Eichler, Xaver TSV Olbernhau U16 m09 4 2 6 : 0 0 
16 207 Sperling, Martin Brand-Erbisdorf H3184 2 2 6 : 0 4 
17 199 Pappelbaum, Nico SV Großwaltersdorf U18 m06 4 2 6 : 2 3 
17 200 Potgieter, Sam SV Mühlbach U18 m07 4 2 6 : 2 3 
19 136 Eichelmann, Iven Pulsschlag Neuhausen U14 m10 3 2 6 : 2 4 
20 228 Müller, Tom SSV 1863 Sayda U18 m06 6 2 6 : 2 5 
21 188 Kühne, Jonathan SV Linda H3189 3 2 6 : 3 1 
21 195 Morgenstern, Christopher SV Eintracht Cämmerswalde H3188 3 2 6 : 3 1 
23 165 Ihl , Bennet TuS Voigtsdorf U16 m08 5 2 6 : 4 2 
24 139 Morgenstern, Emil SV Großwaltersdorf U14 m11 4 2 7 : 0 7 
25 201 Rau, Florian Feuerwehr Freiberg H3184 5 2 7 : 0 8 
26 240 Freyer, Gerald Pulsschlag Neuhausen H6158 1 2 7 : 1 6 
27 203 Richter, Axel Meißen Jüdi 14 H4180 4 2 7 : 3 0 
28 202 Resch, Joachim TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf H6154 2 2 7 : 3 4 
29 137 Höber, Tom SV Großwaltersdorf U14 m11 5 2 7 : 5 3 
30 141 Noack, Ole Einsiedler Skiverein U14 m11 6 2 8 : 0 2 
31 190 Lommatzsch, Heiko Einsiedler Skiverein H4176 5 2 8 : 0 3 
32 142 Pfeiffer, Lucas  Pulsschlag Neuhausen U14 m11 7 2 8 : 0 7 
33 178 Heinitz, Linus SV Mühlbach U18 m07 7 2 8 : 0 9 
34 229 Schubert, Leon SSV 1863 Sayda U14 m11 8 2 8 : 1 6 
35 191 Mantau, Heiko Langenau H5170 3 2 8 : 1 8 
35 198 Otto, André TSV Kleinhartmannsdorf H4177 6 2 8 : 1 8 
37 172 Braun, Mario TSV Olbernhau H4181 7 3 1 : 0 8 
38 227 Rösch, Samuel Beinberg H2194 1 3 1 : 1 0 
39 209 Uhlig, Frank Dorfchemnitzer SV H4180 8 3 1 : 5 1 
40 163 Härtig, Finley SV Großwaltersdorf U16 m09 6 3 2 : 0 5 
41 138 Lleshi, Iker Pulsschlag Neuhausen U14 m11 9 3 2 : 1 9 
42 186 Keißner, Armin Freiwillige Feuerwehr Großwalter H4182 9 3 3 : 4 8 
43 134 Beierlein, Danny TSV Olbernhau U14 m11 10 3 3 : 5 3 
44 196 Neubert, Heiko TSV Olbernhau H5172 4 3 4 : 1 8 
45 170 Böhme, Justin Freiberg U18 m07 8 3 4 : 1 9 
46 180 Hirt, Gunther Chemnitzer LV Megware H4175 10 3 4 : 2 1 

5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 158 Förster, Lilu SV Großwaltersdorf U16 w08 1 2 4 : 0 7 
2 152 Schumann, Julia SV Neudorf e.V. U14 w11 1 2 4 : 1 1 
3 184 Jakob , Isabel SV Großwaltersdorf D3193 1 2 5 : 2 2 
4 189 Lehmann, Sarah Pulsschlag Neuhausen D3189 2 2 5 : 4 6 
5 174 Franz, Selina Dorfchemnitzer SV U20 w04 1 2 5 : 5 9 
6 159 Ihle, Nikita Dorfchemnitzer SV U16 w08 2 2 7 : 1 2 
7 243 Uhlig, Andrea Team Gassenlauf D4180 1 2 7 : 2 5 
8 146 Gödel, Elisabeth Dorfchemnitzer SV U14 w11 2 2 7 : 4 7 
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5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

9 147 Gödel, Magdalena Dorfchemnitzer SV U14 w11 3 2 8 : 2 0 
9 192 Marschalleck, Viviane SV Großwaltersdorf D2101 1 2 8 : 2 0 

11 153 Strauß, Nelly SV Großwaltersdorf U14 w11 4 2 9 : 2 0 
12 197 Nitzsche, Elena SV Großwaltersdorf U20 w04 2 2 9 : 3 1 
13 151 Pappelbaum, Leni SV Großwaltersdorf U14 w11 5 2 9 : 3 4 
14 156 Wordl, Emily-Joline Pulsschlag Neuhausen U14 w10 6 2 9 : 3 8 
15 155 Ullmann, Ylvie TSV Olbernhau U14 w10 7 2 9 : 3 9 
16 149 Neubert, Celine TSV Olbernhau U14 w10 8 2 9 : 4 2 
17 187 Keißner, Jacqueline SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf D3185 3 3 0 : 1 2 
18 144 Börner, Beatrice Einsiedler Skiverein U14 w10 9 3 0 : 4 4 
18 177 Hänsel, Anne SV Großwaltersdorf U20 w05 3 3 0 : 4 4 
18 148 Lommatzsch, Anina Einsiedler Skiverein U14 w10 9 3 0 : 4 4 
21 194 Morgenstern, Amy SV Großwaltersdorf U18 w07 1 3 0 : 5 6 
22 160 Kaltofen, Lisbeth SSV 1863 Sayda U16 w09 3 3 1 : 3 6 
23 157 Beyer, Lisa SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf U16 w09 4 3 1 : 4 5 
24 208 Uhlig, Emilia TuS Voigtsdorf U20 w05 4 3 2 : 0 1 
25 161 Richter, Hannah SV Großwaltersdorf U16 w09 5 3 2 : 0 9 
26 169 Aschermann, Antje SV Linda D4178 2 3 3 : 5 5 
27 150 Otto, Hannah SV Großwaltersdorf U14 w10 11 3 4 : 1 6 
28 211 Uhlig, Kathleen Dorfchemnitzer SV D3188 4 3 4 : 2 9 
29 226 Meister, Larissa Beinberg D2194 2 3 4 : 4 5 
30 213 Weigel, Ursula Bärenstein D6156 1 3 4 : 4 8 
31 241 Götze, Anna-Lena SV Großwaltersdorf U14 w11 12 3 5 : 3 7 
32 206 Silabetzschky-Vogel, Gabriele WSG Schwarzenberg-Wildenau D6157 2 3 6 : 2 9 
33 145 Franz , Lara ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland U14 w10 13 3 6 : 3 9 
34 154 Uhlig, Mia Celine SV Großwaltersdorf U14 w10 14 4 3 : 4 8 
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11 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 334 Dreißig, Tom ESV Nassau H2102 1 4 4 : 4 9 
2 321 Semmler, Dr. Georg SV Großwaltersdorf H3193 1 4 5 : 0 3 
3 324 Uhlig, Oliver ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland H4177 1 4 5 : 0 6 
4 330 Eigner, Florian Einsiedler Skiverein H3192 2 4 5 : 1 3 
5 309 Gabriel, Carl SV Großwaltersdorf H2197 2 4 5 : 2 5 
6 329 Börner, Andreas Einsiedler Skiverein H4180 2 4 5 : 4 7 
7 301 Bock, Peter Mitlaufgelegenheit Freiberg H4178 3 4 7 : 4 7 
8 305 Dahten, Mirko Erdinger Active Team H5169 1 5 0 : 4 2 
9 307 Ehrig, Simeon ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland H3193 3 5 0 : 4 3 

10 304 Dahten, Marc Kevin Erdinger Active Team H2199 3 5 0 : 5 4 
11 314 Kluge, Robby Feuerwehrverein Eppendorf H3190 4 5 1 : 0 5 
12 319 Oertel, Dr. Cornelius SV Großwaltersdorf H3184 5 5 2 : 1 1 
13 302 Böhme, Kay Erdinger Active Team H3190 6 5 2 : 2 6 
14 311 Günther, Daniel TSV Kleinhartmannsdorf H4178 4 5 2 : 5 1 
15 326 Ullmann, Rico Marienberger Sportverein H4182 5 5 3 : 2 5 
16 333 Kaltofen, Sven SSV 1863 Sayda H4177 6 5 3 : 5 0 
17 315 Legler, Udo TSV Olbernhau H5167 2 5 4 : 2 2 
18 308 Franke, Erik TSV `92 Freiberg H3187 7 5 5 : 2 1 
19 313 Keller, Tilo SSV ERZ H5168 3 5 5 : 3 5 
20 312 Ihl, Renè TuS Voigtsdorf H5171 4 5 8 : 4 0 
21 317 Meyer, Oliver SV Sparkasse Erzgebirge H5167 5 5 9 : 1 5 
22 322 Spann, Andreas Chemnitz H5164 6 1 : 0 0 : 0 3 
23 331 Richter, Hans-Jürgen Einsiedler Skiverein H6154 1 1 : 0 1 : 2 4 

11 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 332 Roehr, Patrizia SSV 1863 Sayda D3186 1 5 5 : 3 2 
2 316 Meyer, Ariane SV Linda D4183 1 5 5 : 5 4 
3 325 Ullmann, Michaela TSV Olbernhau D4179 2 5 7 : 5 1 
4 303 Börner, Sindy Dresden D2196 1 1 : 0 0 : 2 6 
5 323 Szeski, Angela SG Adelsberg D5171 1 1 : 0 2 : 0 9 
6 306 Döring, Sophie SV Großwaltersdorf D2198 2 1 : 0 3 : 0 3 
7 310 Gaitzsch, Birgit Laufgruppe TU Bergakademie Fr D6161 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 1 
8 318 Meyer, Wilma SV Sparkasse Erzgebirge D5173 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 9 
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5,5 km Nordic Walking  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 218 Noll, Uwe Einsiedler Skiverein M5565 1 3 6 : 5 0 
2 214 Fritzsche, Michael Chemnitzer Polizeisportverein M6558 1 3 7 : 0 2 

5,5 km Nordic Walking  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 215 Götze , Silke Großwaltersdorf W4082 1 5 1 : 1 4 
1 216 Götzel, Antje SSV 1863 Sayda W5072 1 5 1 : 1 4 
1 219 Reinwarth, Lysann Großwaltersdorf W3586 1 5 1 : 1 4 
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5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U14 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 143 Schöne, Fabrice ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 10 2 4 : 4 5 
2 140 Neubert, Linus SV Mühlbach 10 2 5 : 5 7 
3 136 Eichelmann, Iven Pulsschlag Neuhausen 10 2 6 : 2 4 
4 139 Morgenstern, Emil SV Großwaltersdorf 11 2 7 : 0 7 
5 137 Höber, Tom SV Großwaltersdorf 11 2 7 : 5 3 
6 141 Noack, Ole Einsiedler Skiverein 11 2 8 : 0 2 
7 142 Pfeiffer, Lucas  Pulsschlag Neuhausen 11 2 8 : 0 7 
8 229 Schubert, Leon SSV 1863 Sayda 11 2 8 : 1 6 
9 138 Lleshi, Iker Pulsschlag Neuhausen 11 3 2 : 1 9 

10 134 Beierlein, Danny TSV Olbernhau 11 3 3 : 5 3 

5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U14 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 152 Schumann, Julia SV Neudorf e.V. 11 2 4 : 1 1 
2 146 Gödel, Elisabeth Dorfchemnitzer SV 11 2 7 : 4 7 
3 147 Gödel, Magdalena Dorfchemnitzer SV 11 2 8 : 2 0 
4 153 Strauß, Nelly SV Großwaltersdorf 11 2 9 : 2 0 
5 151 Pappelbaum, Leni SV Großwaltersdorf 11 2 9 : 3 4 
6 156 Wordl, Emily-Joline Pulsschlag Neuhausen 10 2 9 : 3 8 
7 155 Ullmann, Ylvie TSV Olbernhau 10 2 9 : 3 9 
8 149 Neubert, Celine TSV Olbernhau 10 2 9 : 4 2 
9 144 Börner, Beatrice Einsiedler Skiverein 10 3 0 : 4 4 
9 148 Lommatzsch, Anina Einsiedler Skiverein 10 3 0 : 4 4 

11 150 Otto, Hannah SV Großwaltersdorf 10 3 4 : 1 6 
12 241 Götze, Anna-Lena SV Großwaltersdorf 11 3 5 : 3 7 
13 145 Franz , Lara ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 10 3 6 : 3 9 
14 154 Uhlig, Mia Celine SV Großwaltersdorf 10 4 3 : 4 8 

5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U16 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 224 Riemer, Jonathan Meißen Jüdi 14 09 2 2 : 3 0 
2 164 Hirt, Bastian Chemnitzer LV Megware 09 2 3 : 3 5 
3 166 Lippmann, Merlin TuS Voigtsdorf 08 2 4 : 0 5 
4 162 Eichler, Xaver TSV Olbernhau 09 2 6 : 0 0 
5 165 Ihl , Bennet TuS Voigtsdorf 08 2 6 : 4 2 
6 163 Härtig, Finley SV Großwaltersdorf 09 3 2 : 0 5 

5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U16 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 158 Förster, Lilu SV Großwaltersdorf 08 2 4 : 0 7 
2 159 Ihle, Nikita Dorfchemnitzer SV 08 2 7 : 1 2 
3 160 Kaltofen, Lisbeth SSV 1863 Sayda 09 3 1 : 3 6 
4 157 Beyer, Lisa SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 09 3 1 : 4 5 
5 161 Richter, Hannah SV Großwaltersdorf 09 3 2 : 0 9 
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5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U18 m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 173 Fiedler, Till SSV 1863 Sayda 07 2 3 : 2 0 
2 179 Hirt, Benjamin Chemnitzer LV Megware 07 2 3 : 3 7 
3 204 Richter, Hans Meißen Jüdi 14 07 2 4 : 0 3 
4 199 Pappelbaum, Nico SV Großwaltersdorf 06 2 6 : 2 3 
4 200 Potgieter, Sam SV Mühlbach 07 2 6 : 2 3 
6 228 Müller, Tom SSV 1863 Sayda 06 2 6 : 2 5 
7 178 Heinitz, Linus SV Mühlbach 07 2 8 : 0 9 
8 170 Böhme, Justin Freiberg 07 3 4 : 1 9 

5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  U18 w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 194 Morgenstern, Amy SV Großwaltersdorf 07 3 0 : 5 6 

5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Juniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 174 Franz, Selina Dorfchemnitzer SV 04 2 5 : 5 9 
2 197 Nitzsche, Elena SV Großwaltersdorf 04 2 9 : 3 1 
3 177 Hänsel, Anne SV Großwaltersdorf 05 3 0 : 4 4 
4 208 Uhlig, Emilia TuS Voigtsdorf 05 3 2 : 0 1 

5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  H21
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 227 Rösch, Samuel Beinberg 94 3 1 : 1 0 

5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  D21
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 192 Marschalleck, Viviane SV Großwaltersdorf 01 2 8 : 2 0 
2 226 Meister, Larissa Beinberg 94 3 4 : 4 5 

5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  H31
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 182 Hunger, Mario Leubsdorf 86 2 5 : 4 1 
2 207 Sperling, Martin Brand-Erbisdorf 84 2 6 : 0 4 
3 188 Kühne, Jonathan SV Linda 89 2 6 : 3 1 
3 195 Morgenstern, Christopher SV Eintracht Cämmerswalde 88 2 6 : 3 1 
5 201 Rau, Florian Feuerwehr Freiberg 84 2 7 : 0 8 
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5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  D31
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 184 Jakob , Isabel SV Großwaltersdorf 93 2 5 : 2 2 
2 189 Lehmann, Sarah Pulsschlag Neuhausen 89 2 5 : 4 6 
3 187 Keißner, Jacqueline SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf 85 3 0 : 1 2 
4 211 Uhlig, Kathleen Dorfchemnitzer SV 88 3 4 : 2 9 

5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  H41
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 176 Göhler, Tino Brand-Erbisdorf 77 2 4 : 1 3 
2 212 Ullmann, Frank TSV Olbernhau 78 2 5 : 4 1 
3 168 Arnold, Markus Eppendorf 76 2 5 : 5 4 
4 203 Richter, Axel Meißen Jüdi 14 80 2 7 : 3 0 
5 190 Lommatzsch, Heiko Einsiedler Skiverein 76 2 8 : 0 3 
6 198 Otto, André TSV Kleinhartmannsdorf 77 2 8 : 1 8 
7 172 Braun, Mario TSV Olbernhau 81 3 1 : 0 8 
8 209 Uhlig, Frank Dorfchemnitzer SV 80 3 1 : 5 1 
9 186 Keißner, Armin Freiwillige Feuerwehr Großwalter 82 3 3 : 4 8 

10 180 Hirt, Gunther Chemnitzer LV Megware 75 3 4 : 2 1 

5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  D41
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 243 Uhlig, Andrea Team Gassenlauf 80 2 7 : 2 5 
2 169 Aschermann, Antje SV Linda 78 3 3 : 5 5 

5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  H51
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 181 Holicky, Milan Pardubice 65 2 5 : 0 1 
2 235 Richter, Ronny Brand-Erbisdorf 70 2 5 : 5 6 
3 191 Mantau, Heiko Langenau 70 2 8 : 1 8 
4 196 Neubert, Heiko TSV Olbernhau 72 3 4 : 1 8 

5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  H61
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 240 Freyer, Gerald Pulsschlag Neuhausen 58 2 7 : 1 6 
2 202 Resch, Joachim TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 54 2 7 : 3 4 
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5,5 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  D61
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 213 Weigel, Ursula Bärenstein 56 3 4 : 4 8 
2 206 Silabetzschky-Vogel, Gabriele WSG Schwarzenberg-Wildenau 57 3 6 : 2 9 
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11 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  H21
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 334 Dreißig, Tom ESV Nassau 02 4 4 : 4 9 
2 309 Gabriel, Carl SV Großwaltersdorf 97 4 5 : 2 5 
3 304 Dahten, Marc Kevin Erdinger Active Team 99 5 0 : 5 4 

11 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  D21
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 303 Börner, Sindy Dresden 96 1 : 0 0 : 2 6 
2 306 Döring, Sophie SV Großwaltersdorf 98 1 : 0 3 : 0 3 

11 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  H31
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 321 Semmler, Dr. Georg SV Großwaltersdorf 93 4 5 : 0 3 
2 330 Eigner, Florian Einsiedler Skiverein 92 4 5 : 1 3 
3 307 Ehrig, Simeon ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 93 5 0 : 4 3 
4 314 Kluge, Robby Feuerwehrverein Eppendorf 90 5 1 : 0 5 
5 319 Oertel, Dr. Cornelius SV Großwaltersdorf 84 5 2 : 1 1 
6 302 Böhme, Kay Erdinger Active Team 90 5 2 : 2 6 
7 308 Franke, Erik TSV `92 Freiberg 87 5 5 : 2 1 

11 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  D31
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 332 Roehr, Patrizia SSV 1863 Sayda 86 5 5 : 3 2 

11 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  H41
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 324 Uhlig, Oliver ATSV Gebirge-Gelobtland 77 4 5 : 0 6 
2 329 Börner, Andreas Einsiedler Skiverein 80 4 5 : 4 7 
3 301 Bock, Peter Mitlaufgelegenheit Freiberg 78 4 7 : 4 7 
4 311 Günther, Daniel TSV Kleinhartmannsdorf 78 5 2 : 5 1 
5 326 Ullmann, Rico Marienberger Sportverein 82 5 3 : 2 5 
6 333 Kaltofen, Sven SSV 1863 Sayda 77 5 3 : 5 0 

11 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  D41
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 316 Meyer, Ariane SV Linda 83 5 5 : 5 4 
2 325 Ullmann, Michaela TSV Olbernhau 79 5 7 : 5 1 
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11 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  H51
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 305 Dahten, Mirko Erdinger Active Team 69 5 0 : 4 2 
2 315 Legler, Udo TSV Olbernhau 67 5 4 : 2 2 
3 313 Keller, Tilo SSV ERZ 68 5 5 : 3 5 
4 312 Ihl, Renè TuS Voigtsdorf 71 5 8 : 4 0 
5 317 Meyer, Oliver SV Sparkasse Erzgebirge 67 5 9 : 1 5 
6 322 Spann, Andreas Chemnitz 64 1 : 0 0 : 0 3 

11 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  D51
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 323 Szeski, Angela SG Adelsberg 71 1 : 0 2 : 0 9 
2 318 Meyer, Wilma SV Sparkasse Erzgebirge 73 1 : 2 4 : 0 9 

11 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  H61
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 331 Richter, Hans-Jürgen Einsiedler Skiverein 54 1 : 0 1 : 2 4 

11 km  am  05.11.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  D61
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 310 Gaitzsch, Birgit Laufgruppe TU Bergakademie Fr 61 1 : 0 3 : 1 1 
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